
9/28/2024 High Noon at Tusco 2024 Tusco Long Riders

Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 1

M P B Final

Stage 2

M P B Final

Stage 3

M P B Final

Stage 4

M P B Final

Stage 5

Catagory

Cat 

Finish

The Cumberland Kid Gunfighter - Mens1 191.7 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 19.56 0 0 0 17.26 0 0 0 23.65 2 0 0 28.791

Boaz "B" Western - Mens2 198.31 1 0 0 21.74 0 0 0 16.98 0 0 0 21.2 0 0 0 24.01 0 0 0 17.541

Sinola Kid Wrangler3 206.64 0 0 0 19.06 0 0 0 23.14 0 0 0 17.95 0 0 0 21.91 0 0 0 20.171

Two Bit Drifter Senior - Mens4 212.54 0 0 0 22.66 0 0 0 20.55 0 0 0 22.9 0 0 0 21.94 0 0 0 18.511

Loco Leadslinger Classic Cowboy OH5 230.5 0 0 0 22.31 0 0 0 22.66 0 0 0 21.41 0 0 0 24.36 0 0 0 22.051

Leadfoot Luke Gunfighter - Mens6 242.39 0 0 0 22.46 0 0 0 22.14 0 0 0 22.96 0 0 0 25.67 2 0 0 31.112

Cheyenne Culpepper Senior Gunfighter OH7 243.29 0 0 0 21.79 0 0 0 22.48 0 1 0 33.14 0 0 0 25.53 2 0 0 29.51

Money Bags Mathias FC Traditional - Mens IN8 245.29 0 0 0 21.99 0 0 0 24.42 0 0 0 19.21 0 0 0 25.87 1 0 0 26.711

Buckshot Charlie Bill 49er - Men9 245.69 0 0 0 20.24 0 0 0 25.17 0 0 0 27.11 0 0 0 26.61 0 0 0 27.521

Boss Outlaw FC Duelist - Mens IN10 264.3 0 0 0 26.52 0 0 0 24.92 1 0 0 28.93 0 0 0 24.74 1 0 0 31.351

Gray Hare Wrangler OH11 264.62 0 0 0 21.76 1 0 0 37.58 0 0 0 21.22 0 0 0 26.06 1 0 0 26.282

Crazy Cryder Frontiersman OH12 264.67 0 0 0 23.56 0 0 0 30.23 0 0 0 23.39 0 0 0 31.19 2 0 0 33.781

Hooligan Howes Gunfighter - Mens PA13 269.32 0 0 0 24.54 0 0 0 27.81 0 0 0 26.74 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 25.763

Swiss Senior Gunfighter OH14 275.1 0 0 0 33.21 0 0 0 27.09 0 0 0 27.98 0 0 0 25.48 2 0 0 33.782

Hey Sugar Senior - Ladies15 278.43 0 0 0 27.07 0 0 0 30.93 0 0 0 26.03 0 0 0 33.46 0 0 0 25.751

Big'un Bruce FC Senior16 282.63 0 0 0 25.18 0 0 0 27.7 0 0 0 23.42 0 0 0 31.26 2 0 0 40.911

The Surgeon Cowboy17 287.04 0 0 0 21.36 0 0 0 29.28 0 0 0 22.04 0 0 0 33.93 1 0 0 29.341

Buckaroo Bubba Duelist - Mens OH18 292.09 0 0 0 28.98 0 0 0 32.88 0 0 0 27.02 1 0 0 36.06 0 0 0 26.681

Woody Shootem Senior FC Gunfighter19 294.97 1 0 0 29.15 0 0 0 25.45 1 0 0 32.79 1 0 0 34.28 0 0 0 25.41

Shelby Kid Senior - Mens20 299.09 0 0 0 24.12 0 0 0 30.3 0 0 0 25.03 0 0 0 36.07 4 0 0 46.592

Clementine Valentine Gunfighter - Ladies21 306.05 0 0 0 24.81 0 0 0 46.92 0 0 0 25.05 0 0 0 27.46 1 0 0 30.761

Joker Gunfighter - Mens22 306.92 0 0 0 27.59 0 0 0 27.87 0 0 0 30.38 0 0 0 32.4 1 0 0 33.954

Cheatin Charlie Frontiersman OH23 312.57 0 0 0 29.72 0 0 0 32.38 0 0 0 29.94 0 0 0 33.53 0 0 0 27.992

Stone Creek Drifter Pale Rider24 320.72 0 0 0 28.07 1 0 0 34.39 0 0 0 27.08 0 0 0 29.96 0 0 0 29.431

Blastin' Brad Senior Duelist - Mens OH25 321.14 0 0 0 29.47 0 0 0 34.7 0 0 0 27.84 0 0 0 43.85 0 0 0 35.541

Blue Eyed Drifter "B" Western - Mens26 326.42 0 0 0 26.32 0 0 0 30.14 0 0 0 24.89 0 0 0 33.83 3 0 0 46.562

N.A. Custer Silver Senior Gunfighter PA27 332.85 0 0 0 29.48 0 0 0 33.09 0 0 0 30.14 1 0 0 39.16 0 0 0 29.051

Angie Oakley Gunfighter - Ladies OH28 332.96 1 0 0 37.9 0 0 0 31.86 0 0 0 39.49 0 0 0 34.79 2 0 0 35.862

Dead Steel Silver Senior - Mens29 338.59 0 0 0 30.08 0 0 0 31.96 0 0 0 28.2 1 0 0 40.59 0 0 0 31.651

Bad Brass Classic Cowboy MI30 343.16 0 0 0 31.08 1 0 0 39.07 2 0 0 42.61 1 0 0 39.11 0 0 0 28.692

Yippy Yiyo Kiyay Cattlebaron31 344.11 0 0 0 27.42 1 1 0 46.89 0 0 0 26.57 0 0 0 37.33 0 0 0 28.991

Turkey  Flat's Jack FC Gunfighter - Mens32 345.96 0 0 0 29.42 0 0 0 33.9 0 0 0 40.48 0 0 0 32.19 0 0 0 42.861

Wild Wyatt Wolf Silver Senior Duelist33 352.72 0 0 0 28.61 0 0 0 33.15 0 0 0 25.41 1 0 0 37.49 2 0 0 47.41

Rootin Tootin Dan Gunfighter - Mens34 354.58 0 0 0 29.68 1 0 0 39.37 0 0 0 33.2 0 0 0 33.53 2 0 0 43.585

Honey Bunny 49er - Ladies OH35 355.64 0 0 0 30.45 0 0 0 36.88 0 0 0 26.97 1 0 0 39.34 1 0 0 40.491

Yee Haw Cattlebaron36 358.38 0 0 0 32.22 0 0 0 40.01 2 0 0 43.62 0 0 0 38.04 0 0 0 29.442

Boonie Young Pale Rider Gunfighter37 364.2 3 0 0 42.47 0 0 0 36.61 1 0 0 40.69 0 0 0 37.83 0 0 0 33.581

Lenny James FC Senior38 366.89 0 0 0 27.43 0 0 0 39.01 0 0 0 36.9 0 0 0 37.56 0 0 0 28.952

Bo Darlin' Senior - Ladies39 374.56 1 0 0 38.91 0 0 0 39.51 0 0 0 28.06 0 0 0 32.16 2 0 0 36.812
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9/28/2024 High Noon at Tusco 2024 Tusco Long Riders

Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 6

M P B Final

Stage 7

M P B Final

Stage 8

M P B Final

Stage 9

M P B Final

Stage 10

Number Catagory

The Cumberland Kid 27277387 Gunfighter - Mens1 191.7 0 0 0 17.9 0 0 0 18.08 0 0 0 15.93 0 0 0 18.08 0 0 0 17.45

Boaz 88829 "B" Western - Mens2 198.31 0 0 0 19.03 1 0 0 23.03 0 0 0 16.26 0 0 0 21.86 0 0 0 16.66

Sinola Kid 30558 Wrangler3 206.64 1 0 0 27.42 0 0 0 20.31 0 0 0 19.14 0 0 0 20.47 0 0 0 17.07

Two Bit Drifter 32899 Senior - Mens4 212.54 0 0 0 26.86 0 0 0 19.93 0 0 0 19.65 0 0 0 20.24 0 0 0 19.3

Loco Leadslinger 66868 Classic Cowboy OH5 230.5 0 0 0 23.49 0 0 0 24.92 0 0 0 21.88 0 0 0 25.3 0 0 0 22.12

Leadfoot Luke 93108 Gunfighter - Mens6 242.39 0 0 0 25.3 0 0 0 22.5 0 0 0 21.38 0 0 0 23.23 1 0 0 25.64

Cheyenne Culpepper 32827 Senior Gunfighter OH7 243.29 0 0 0 22.5 0 0 0 25.46 0 0 0 20.6 0 0 0 21.61 0 0 0 20.68

Money Bags Mathias 96510 FC Traditional - Mens IN8 245.29 0 0 0 27.11 0 0 0 28.25 1 0 0 25.44 0 0 0 24.42 0 0 0 21.87

Buckshot Charlie Bill 101338 49er - Men9 245.69 0 0 0 21.53 0 0 0 27.41 0 0 0 19.8 0 0 0 23.5 0 0 0 26.8

Boss Outlaw 71947 FC Duelist - Mens IN10 264.3 0 0 0 26.2 0 0 0 32.97 0 0 0 21.36 0 0 0 25.68 0 0 0 21.63

Gray Hare 20821 Wrangler OH11 264.62 0 0 0 24.98 0 0 0 27.48 1 0 0 27.96 0 0 0 29.46 0 0 0 21.84

Crazy Cryder 88986 Frontiersman OH12 264.67 0 0 0 24.85 0 0 0 24.62 0 0 0 24.3 0 0 0 26.05 0 0 0 22.7

Hooligan Howes 88409 Gunfighter - Mens PA13 269.32 0 0 0 26.71 0 0 0 29.34 0 0 0 24.73 0 0 0 32.37 0 0 0 23.32

Swiss 13622 Senior Gunfighter OH14 275.1 0 0 0 25.75 0 0 0 23.93 1 0 0 30.31 0 0 0 26.09 0 0 0 21.48

Hey Sugar 93109 Senior - Ladies15 278.43 0 0 0 33.73 0 0 0 25.7 0 0 0 24.82 0 0 0 27.63 0 0 0 23.31

Big'un Bruce 73449 FC Senior16 282.63 0 0 0 28.74 0 0 0 28.73 0 0 0 25.63 0 0 0 27.66 0 0 0 23.4

The Surgeon 113359 Cowboy17 287.04 0 0 0 22.91 0 1 0 37.21 0 0 0 24.66 1 1 0 47.38 0 0 0 18.93

Buckaroo Bubba 66861 Duelist - Mens OH18 292.09 0 0 0 28.76 0 0 0 25.82 0 0 0 26.68 0 0 0 30.08 0 0 0 29.13

Woody Shootem 24816 Senior FC Gunfighter19 294.97 0 0 0 29.3 0 0 0 27.68 0 0 0 27.38 0 0 0 29.76 0 0 0 33.78

Shelby Kid 105608 Senior - Mens20 299.09 0 0 0 27.51 0 0 0 29.6 0 0 0 23.96 0 0 0 31.53 0 0 0 24.38

Clementine Valentine 66179 Gunfighter - Ladies21 306.05 1 0 0 33.44 0 0 0 26.47 0 0 0 24.03 0 0 0 25.81 3 0 0 41.3

Joker 102801 Gunfighter - Mens22 306.92 0 0 0 39.64 0 0 0 28.95 0 0 0 27.88 0 0 0 31.75 0 0 0 26.51

Cheatin Charlie 83621 Frontiersman OH23 312.57 0 0 0 31.12 1 0 0 36.03 0 0 0 27.23 1 0 0 36.86 0 0 0 27.77

Stone Creek Drifter 58853 Pale Rider24 320.72 0 0 0 32.74 0 0 0 33.37 0 0 0 29.77 0 0 0 45.6 0 0 0 30.31

Blastin' Brad 90942 Senior Duelist - Mens OH25 321.14 0 0 0 32.46 0 0 0 30.36 0 0 0 24.75 0 0 0 30.76 1 0 0 31.41

Blue Eyed Drifter 93535 "B" Western - Mens26 326.42 0 0 0 27.82 0 0 0 44.86 1 0 0 31.2 0 0 0 32.13 1 0 0 28.67

N.A. Custer 70498 Silver Senior Gunfighter PA27 332.85 0 0 0 32.55 0 0 0 34.94 2 0 0 37.15 0 0 0 40.55 0 0 0 26.74

Angie Oakley 101763 Gunfighter - Ladies OH28 332.96 0 0 0 28.09 1 0 0 38.3 0 0 0 26.8 1 0 0 34.16 0 0 0 25.71

Dead Steel 109328 Silver Senior - Mens29 338.59 1 0 0 36.51 1 0 0 38.98 0 0 0 30.83 0 0 0 39.66 0 0 0 30.13

Bad Brass 84355 Classic Cowboy MI30 343.16 0 0 0 33.84 0 0 0 30.08 0 0 0 30.31 0 0 0 31.08 0 0 0 37.29

Yippy Yiyo Kiyay 112126 Cattlebaron31 344.11 0 0 0 36.92 1 0 0 43.33 0 0 0 25.82 0 0 0 31.74 2 0 0 39.1

Turkey  Flat's Jack 107643 FC Gunfighter - Mens32 345.96 0 0 0 33.41 0 0 0 31.6 0 0 0 29.7 0 0 0 37.02 0 0 0 35.38

Wild Wyatt Wolf 80574 Silver Senior Duelist33 352.72 0 0 0 32.87 1 0 0 40.75 0 0 0 30.13 0 0 0 37.13 0 1 0 39.78

Rootin Tootin Dan 27277504 Gunfighter - Mens34 354.58 1 0 0 42.11 0 0 0 31.8 0 0 0 27.18 1 0 0 35.5 2 0 0 38.63

Honey Bunny 101225 49er - Ladies OH35 355.64 1 0 0 40.12 0 0 0 36.76 0 0 0 30.34 1 0 0 45.65 0 0 0 28.64

Yee Haw 25349 Cattlebaron36 358.38 1 0 0 37.49 0 0 0 37.93 0 0 0 27.98 1 0 0 36.87 1 0 0 34.78

Boonie Young 110849 Pale Rider Gunfighter37 364.2 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 31.64 0 0 0 30.45 1 0 0 37.52 1 0 0 41.41

Lenny James 103078 FC Senior38 366.89 0 0 0 28.21 1 0 0 36.28 0 0 0 31.56 0 0 0 43.8 0 1 0 57.19

Bo Darlin' 90690 Senior - Ladies39 374.56 0 0 0 39.65 0 0 0 34.81 0 0 0 33.93 0 0 0 61.17 0 0 0 29.55
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Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final
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M P B Final

Stage 2

M P B Final

Stage 3

M P B Final

Stage 4

M P B Final

Stage 5

Catagory

Cat 

Finish

Harold Doc Adams 49er - Men OH40 377.27 0 0 0 39.84 0 0 0 36.22 0 0 0 29.01 1 0 0 44.49 0 0 0 40.442

Marshal Coal Run Willey Cattlebaron41 384.64 1 0 0 38.2 0 0 0 34.76 0 0 0 36.69 0 0 0 39.14 0 0 0 43.353

Steel Rider Silver Senior Duelist42 388.63 0 1 0 44.17 0 0 0 37.32 0 0 0 33.61 0 0 0 37.5 2 0 0 49.862

Mean Gun Mark Outlaw43 391.12 0 0 0 20.59 1 0 0 39.19 1 0 0 34.99 1 0 0 35.75 8 0 0 65.191

Mad Eye Mark Duelist - Mens44 392.77 3 0 0 51.85 1 0 0 38.28 1 0 0 31.96 5 0 0 57.8 1 0 0 36.322

Thaddeus Jones Senior - Mens OH45 397.56 0 0 0 32.49 0 0 0 45.96 0 0 0 39.82 0 0 0 48.57 1 0 0 39.743

Ole Rattlesnake Pale Rider Gunfighter OH46 399.82 0 0 0 34.81 0 0 0 40.15 0 0 0 38.34 0 0 0 43.61 1 0 0 42.572

Kid Danger Cowboy47 400.92 0 0 0 33.4 1 0 0 39.19 1 0 0 51.99 0 0 0 34.4 0 0 0 47.282

Tug River Kid El Patron48 402.16 0 0 0 35.25 0 0 0 40.55 0 0 0 36.29 0 0 0 39.92 0 0 0 39.41

Cayenne Kay Classic Cowgirl OH49 403.31 0 0 0 40.9 0 0 0 36.11 0 0 0 37.44 0 0 0 48.95 0 0 0 36.251

Sew Cantina Senior - Ladies OH50 406.94 0 0 0 39.25 0 0 0 39.04 0 0 0 33.71 0 0 0 43.43 2 0 0 42.623

Eli Kid Shelleen Silver Senior - Mens51 408.38 0 0 0 31.39 0 0 0 45.72 0 0 0 35.91 2 0 0 59.66 1 0 0 37.222

Laramie Leadslinger Elderstatesman Gunfighter OH52 410.33 1 0 0 52.27 0 1 0 42.69 0 0 0 43.64 1 0 0 46.7 1 0 0 46.051

Bobtown Cooter Silver Senior - Mens OH53 413.71 0 0 0 39.53 0 0 0 37.25 0 0 0 39.9 0 0 0 50.76 2 0 0 48.583

Moosetracks Senior Duelist - Mens OH54 414.44 0 0 0 36.87 0 0 0 39.53 0 0 0 39.17 0 0 0 42 1 0 0 42.132

Sixgun Seamus Classic Cowboy OH55 419.31 0 0 0 150 0 0 0 28.29 1 0 0 30.74 0 0 0 32.05 1 0 0 36.323

Ruger Ray Pale Rider OH56 419.95 0 0 0 32.04 0 0 0 35.23 0 0 0 34.79 2 0 0 49.04 1 1 0 49.242

Thunder Creek Kid Pale Rider OH57 428.12 0 0 0 33.3 0 0 0 37.46 0 0 0 38.17 0 0 0 45.49 6 0 0 66.133

Cripple Creek Kid Cattlebaron Gunfighter OH58 437.19 0 0 0 27.85 0 0 0 30.22 0 0 0 150 0 0 0 41.99 0 0 0 28.061

Broke N West Cattlebaron59 437.64 0 0 0 47.48 0 0 0 42.8 0 0 0 38.8 0 0 0 46.55 0 0 0 39.634

Duke Hunter Senior Gunfighter60 438.54 0 0 0 42.56 0 0 0 41.86 0 1 0 60.15 0 0 0 48.34 2 0 0 49.333

Deathwind Cattlebaron61 439.05 0 0 0 37.86 0 0 0 38.97 0 0 0 36.41 0 0 0 42.87 2 0 0 56.025

Rogues Pierre Elderstatesman62 439.26 0 0 0 39.6 0 0 0 43.48 0 0 0 44.15 0 0 0 44.54 0 1 0 52.621

Frontier Lone Rider FC Cattlebaron WV63 446.74 0 0 0 40.63 0 0 0 36.71 0 0 0 35.01 0 0 0 56.47 1 0 0 51.761

Life-R josie wales OH64 457.36 0 0 0 28.9 0 0 0 33.6 1 0 0 42.83 0 0 0 39.95 0 0 0 1501

Chas B Wolfson Silver Senior Frontier Cartridge 65 465.38 0 0 0 50.27 0 0 0 44.45 0 0 0 42.99 0 0 0 54.82 0 0 0 41.521

La Porte Lefty Duelist - Mens OH66 469.37 0 0 0 35.47 0 0 0 29.11 0 0 0 30.61 0 0 0 42.38 0 0 0 32.843

Rye Miles Cattlebaron OH67 473.54 0 0 0 46.24 0 0 0 42.92 1 0 0 37.42 0 0 0 37.25 9 0 0 93.176

Borax Bill Silver Senior Frontier Cartridge68 498.77 0 0 0 39.15 0 0 0 56.03 0 0 0 37.14 0 0 0 55.02 0 0 0 46.071

Wilbur Green Rexroat Cattlebaron69 501.56 0 0 0 55.45 0 0 0 49.78 0 0 0 43.33 0 0 0 52.04 0 0 0 50.947

HeyDuke Elderstatesman Gunfighter70 529.11 0 0 0 54.99 1 0 0 57.43 0 0 0 52.8 1 0 0 59.64 1 0 0 50.592

Fancy Free Spirit Senior - Ladies OH71 534.02 0 0 0 150 0 0 0 31.81 6 0 0 58.85 2 0 0 43.83 5 0 0 58.154

Old Iron Hip El Patron OH72 540.95 0 0 0 46.74 0 0 0 49.54 0 0 0 47.31 0 0 0 57.5 3 0 0 65.712

Kit Coleen Silver Senior Ladies OH73 552.91 0 0 0 54.79 0 0 0 55.06 0 0 0 48.16 0 0 0 62.6 1 0 0 57.281

Mighty Quinn Cowboy74 566.4 1 1 0 67.69 2 0 0 66.53 1 0 0 52.27 1 0 0 55.64 0 1 0 59.513

Kat McKay 49er - Ladies75 588.97 0 0 0 55.38 0 0 0 56.17 0 0 0 49.81 0 0 0 65.03 0 0 0 54.222

Luscious Liza Silver Senior Ladies PA76 618.64 1 0 0 64.75 0 0 0 60.23 0 0 0 57.07 0 0 0 104.01 0 0 0 55.062

Coffinmaker Cattlebaron Gunfighter PA77 631 0 0 0 48.91 2 1 0 81.51 1 0 0 68.51 0 0 0 67.06 1 0 0 52.962

Kid Irish Lightning Duelist - Mens IN78 632.21 2 1 0 79.26 1 0 0 52.42 2 0 0 50.61 3 0 0 74.77 4 0 0 88.454

Rodent El Patron MI79 638.24 1 0 0 49.73 0 0 0 49.92 0 1 0 57.49 0 0 0 51.29 2 1 0 71.053

No Name Gran Patron OH80 642.94 0 0 0 51.91 1 0 0 74.76 0 0 0 44.99 0 0 0 69.05 3 0 0 72.81
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Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 6

M P B Final

Stage 7

M P B Final

Stage 8

M P B Final

Stage 9

M P B Final

Stage 10

Number Catagory

Harold Doc Adams 70487 49er - Men OH40 377.27 0 0 0 37.68 0 1 0 43.65 0 0 0 35.2 0 0 0 36.46 0 0 0 34.28

Marshal Coal Run Willey 71968 Cattlebaron41 384.64 0 0 0 44.11 0 0 0 39.96 0 0 0 34.35 0 0 0 40.11 0 0 0 33.97

Steel Rider 21266 Silver Senior Duelist42 388.63 0 0 0 36.87 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 32.77 0 0 0 43.54 0 0 0 36.99

Mean Gun Mark 78668 Outlaw43 391.12 2 0 0 40.48 0 0 0 28.26 0 0 0 21.65 3 0 0 53.89 4 0 0 51.13

Mad Eye Mark 113549 Duelist - Mens44 392.77 0 0 0 34.84 0 0 0 28.68 2 0 0 34.84 2 0 0 42.23 1 0 0 35.97

Thaddeus Jones 79069 Senior - Mens OH45 397.56 0 0 0 38.48 0 0 0 41.06 0 0 0 30.64 0 0 0 34.2 0 0 0 46.6

Ole Rattlesnake 88082 Pale Rider Gunfighter OH46 399.82 0 0 0 34.45 0 0 0 34.36 0 0 0 38.52 0 0 0 40.24 3 0 0 52.77

Kid Danger 104738 Cowboy47 400.92 0 0 0 43.8 0 0 0 30.42 0 0 0 30.65 1 0 0 55.55 0 0 0 34.24

Tug River Kid 27277494 El Patron48 402.16 0 0 0 43.21 0 0 0 45.87 0 0 0 38.54 0 0 0 45.82 0 0 0 37.31

Cayenne Kay 96415 Classic Cowgirl OH49 403.31 0 0 0 41.32 1 0 0 42.48 0 0 0 35.26 0 0 0 42.26 0 0 0 42.34

Sew Cantina 98005 Senior - Ladies OH50 406.94 1 0 0 49.53 0 0 0 37.02 0 0 0 36.76 0 0 0 46.28 1 0 0 39.3

Eli Kid Shelleen 110606 Silver Senior - Mens51 408.38 0 0 0 39.73 0 0 0 44.24 0 0 0 30.79 0 0 0 34.93 1 0 0 48.79

Laramie Leadslinger 102666 Elderstatesman Gunfighter OH52 410.33 0 0 0 35.78 1 0 0 38.08 0 0 0 30.47 0 0 0 35.98 0 0 0 38.67

Bobtown Cooter 94037 Silver Senior - Mens OH53 413.71 0 0 0 35.8 2 0 0 45.92 0 0 0 35.8 0 0 0 41.19 0 0 0 38.98

Moosetracks 66847 Senior Duelist - Mens OH54 414.44 0 0 0 38.13 0 0 0 39.83 0 0 0 36.44 2 0 0 53.25 2 0 0 47.09

Sixgun Seamus 94002 Classic Cowboy OH55 419.31 0 0 0 30.19 0 0 0 29.29 0 0 0 25.71 0 0 0 29.82 0 0 0 26.9

Ruger Ray 59234 Pale Rider OH56 419.95 0 0 0 35.12 1 0 0 44.69 1 0 0 43.88 2 0 0 49.32 0 0 0 46.6

Thunder Creek Kid 95385 Pale Rider OH57 428.12 0 0 0 40.76 0 0 0 40.52 0 0 0 40.13 0 0 0 44.73 0 0 0 41.43

Cripple Creek Kid 10614 Cattlebaron Gunfighter OH58 437.19 0 0 0 27.25 1 0 0 41.3 0 0 0 26.91 0 0 0 35.42 0 0 0 28.19

Broke N West 20185 Cattlebaron59 437.64 0 0 0 50.48 0 0 0 40.04 0 0 0 37.86 0 0 0 51.26 0 0 0 42.74

Duke Hunter 109954 Senior Gunfighter60 438.54 0 0 0 42.77 0 0 0 42.69 0 0 0 34.46 0 0 0 38.88 0 0 0 37.5

Deathwind 99480 Cattlebaron61 439.05 2 1 0 61.6 1 0 0 48.3 0 0 0 35.82 0 0 0 41.02 0 0 0 40.18

Rogues Pierre 18346 Elderstatesman62 439.26 0 0 0 40.5 0 0 0 46.97 0 0 0 37.83 0 0 0 45.22 1 0 0 44.35

Frontier Lone Rider 73063 FC Cattlebaron WV63 446.74 1 0 0 43.78 0 0 0 43.51 0 0 0 38.8 0 1 0 65.3 0 0 0 34.77

Life-R 44051 josie wales OH64 457.36 0 0 0 28.15 0 0 0 30.38 0 0 0 30.17 0 0 0 40.28 1 0 0 33.1

Chas B Wolfson 11104 Silver Senior Frontier Cartridge Du65 465.38 0 0 0 44.52 0 0 0 43.61 0 0 0 49.44 0 0 0 52.5 0 0 0 41.26

La Porte Lefty 101789 Duelist - Mens OH66 469.37 0 0 0 36.29 0 0 0 150 1 0 0 35.48 2 0 0 43.38 0 0 0 33.81

Rye Miles 13621 Cattlebaron OH67 473.54 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 43.93 0 0 0 33.56 0 0 0 48.53 3 0 0 56.52

Borax Bill 86494 Silver Senior Frontier Cartridge68 498.77 0 0 0 49.02 0 0 0 53.76 0 0 0 45.21 0 0 0 60.94 0 0 0 56.43

Wilbur Green Rexroat 12515 Cattlebaron69 501.56 0 0 0 43.77 0 0 0 49.97 0 0 0 46.38 0 0 0 64.56 0 0 0 45.34

HeyDuke 40749 Elderstatesman Gunfighter70 529.11 1 0 0 53.76 0 1 0 55.81 1 0 0 48.17 0 0 0 50.51 0 0 0 45.41

Fancy Free Spirit 73738 Senior - Ladies OH71 534.02 2 0 0 47.35 0 0 0 34.77 0 0 0 30.04 1 0 0 38.95 0 1 0 40.27

Old Iron Hip 22900 El Patron OH72 540.95 1 1 0 69.94 0 0 0 52.63 0 0 0 47.16 0 0 0 52.81 0 0 0 51.61

Kit Coleen 50543 Silver Senior Ladies OH73 552.91 1 0 0 57.95 0 0 0 56.66 0 0 0 51.18 0 0 0 58.11 0 0 0 51.12

Mighty Quinn 27277512 Cowboy74 566.4 3 0 0 64.91 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 44.24 2 0 0 63.26 1 0 0 47.35

Kat McKay 27277316 49er - Ladies75 588.97 0 0 0 54.92 1 0 0 78.38 0 0 0 50.31 1 0 0 71.25 0 0 0 53.5

Luscious Liza 84189 Silver Senior Ladies PA76 618.64 0 0 0 59 1 0 0 63.41 0 0 0 49.05 0 0 0 55.82 0 0 0 50.24

Coffinmaker 14513 Cattlebaron Gunfighter PA77 631 0 0 0 49.02 0 1 0 78.78 0 1 0 65.7 0 0 0 67.35 0 0 0 51.2

Kid Irish Lightning 97585 Duelist - Mens IN78 632.21 1 0 0 46.2 1 0 0 56.46 4 0 0 55.69 4 0 0 72.1 2 0 0 56.25

Rodent 41270 El Patron MI79 638.24 1 0 0 59.61 0 0 0 48.84 1 0 0 48.06 0 0 0 52.25 0 0 0 150

No Name 28554 Gran Patron OH80 642.94 2 0 0 82.09 0 0 0 50.75 2 0 0 67.64 0 0 0 79.02 0 0 0 49.93
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Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 1

M P B Final

Stage 2

M P B Final

Stage 3

M P B Final

Stage 4

M P B Final

Stage 5

Catagory

Cat 

Finish

Diablo Wrangler81 690.53 2 0 0 57.61 11 0 0 133 0 0 0 65.63 0 0 0 66.26 4 0 0 73.713

Apple Annie Grand Dame FCD82 733.4 0 0 0 67.78 0 0 0 70.39 0 0 0 62.79 0 0 0 78.51 1 0 0 68.191

Peachy Grand Dame83 741.24 5 0 0 102.5 1 0 0 83.14 1 0 0 60.47 0 0 0 67.1 0 0 0 56.51

Little Mama Cattlebaroness84 769.43 1 0 0 84.84 0 0 0 120.33 0 0 0 62.03 0 0 0 79.59 0 0 0 581

Prairie Dawg josie wales OH85 774.2 1 0 0 56.69 5 0 0 83.52 1 0 0 59.77 1 0 0 77.14 1 0 0 68.222

Random Lee FC Cattlebaron86 856.13 0 0 0 73.35 0 0 0 84.83 0 0 0 67.45 0 0 0 82.81 0 0 0 78.792

DNF-John Lee Duelist - Mens OH87 99999.9 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 100005

DNF-Miss Lizzie Schrum Silver Senior Ladies OH87 99999.9 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 100003

DNF-Stogie Jack Daniels Cattlebaron87 99999.9 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 100008

Lucky 13 Elderstatesman OH87 99999.9 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 100002
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Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 6

M P B Final

Stage 7

M P B Final

Stage 8

M P B Final

Stage 9

M P B Final

Stage 10

Number Catagory

Diablo 27277510 Wrangler81 690.53 1 0 0 65.27 0 0 0 56.12 0 0 0 50.31 0 0 0 66.73 0 0 0 55.89

Apple Annie 11105 Grand Dame FCD82 733.4 0 0 0 76.44 0 1 0 97.98 1 0 0 71.62 0 0 0 70.76 0 0 0 68.94

Peachy 106615 Grand Dame83 741.24 1 0 0 72.86 0 0 0 85.52 1 0 0 64.86 0 0 0 84.23 0 0 0 64.06

Little Mama 25350 Cattlebaroness84 769.43 0 0 0 66.74 0 0 0 74.5 0 0 0 67.47 0 0 0 94.27 0 0 0 61.66

Prairie Dawg 50329 josie wales OH85 774.2 1 0 0 65.28 0 0 0 150 0 1 0 73.94 1 0 0 73.83 2 0 0 65.81

Random Lee 95476 FC Cattlebaron86 856.13 0 0 0 66.84 0 0 0 129.34 0 0 0 77.41 0 0 0 120.92 0 0 0 74.39

DNF-John Lee 33226 Duelist - Mens OH87 99999.9 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000

DNF-Miss Lizzie Schrum 70488 Silver Senior Ladies OH87 99999.9 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000

DNF-Stogie Jack Daniels 92436 Cattlebaron87 99999.9 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000

Lucky 13 101057 Elderstatesman OH87 99999.9 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000
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